695 45		Vol mar	Page 17039
	그는 그는 것이 가지 않는 것이 가지 않는 것이 많이 많이 많이 했다.	PT A MANUFACTURED STRATION AND TITLIN	STRUCTURE
DRVER AND MOTOR VEHICLE SERVICES 1905 LANA AVE., NE SALEM OR 97314	Owner's	Certificate of Legal Interest	1 12: 2 2 2 3 4
that cannot be over 7 day	his form must be signed by all interest- s old when submitted to DMV.	nolding parties and have a Title Report	or Lot Book Report attached
manufactured structure is	t or Lot Book Report must be submitted to be financed by a third party, proof of	a loan approval.	
	n of real property (description as reco	recorder or a certifie	copy of your deed may l
substituted): Lot 6 in 1 plat thereof on f	Block 5, TRACT NO. 1065, I ile in the office of the Co	Clerk of Klamath Court	ity, Oregon,
MOCEPTHER WITH an	undivided 1/90th interest	in and to Lot 12, Block 4,	IRISH BEND.
If there is a mortgage, deed of two names and addresses. If t NAME AND ADDRESS	trust or lien on this land, list all mortgag here are none, write "nono".	jees and beneficiaries of deeds of trust	below. Space is provided i
	0 Center Street NE, 2nd Fl	oor, Salem, OR 97301	
Washington Mutual, 63			
Tax Lot Number (from assessed	or): 3507-017CD-00800		
	STASLING IN PARTICIPATION PAR	roal property described above:	
Legal description of the manuf	actured structure that is located on the		
YEAR MAKE 1978 FLTWD		60 VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NO.	
approval that the application n	s, morgagees, beneficialies of decode bace is provided for two names, address nay be submitted. If there are none, w 30 Center Street NE, 2nd Fl		
SKINATURE DESECURED PARTY X Que Company Tax Lot Number (from assess	Hummer 5-7-94	SIGNATURE OF SECURED PARTY	DATE /
	ereabouts of the permanent plate assig	ned to this vehicle.	
I/We certify that the stateme security interests have been	ents made above are accurate to the listed. If there are none, I/We have cer	best of my/our knowledge. All liens, o	leeds of trust, mortgages a provided.
PRINTED NAME OF OWNER(S)	DDY AND FRANKLIN M. PUDDY		
SIGNATURE OF OWNER	ALLADDRESS	rt, Chiloguin, OR 97624	TELEPHONE (Optiona
SIGRATURE OF OWNER	ADDRESS 34028 Lallacks Cou		
X <u>ALUA LA PHOUL</u>		RTIUL MARKEN IN INTO	FFICE USE ONLY
Application for exemption	for a manufactured structure is here	by approved.	
DATE 6-6-96	SKINATURE CF DAV OFFICER X KI MBENLY E. T	me Callister .	
This exemption is VOID I	() If not recorded with the county wi	thin 15 calendar days from: 📖	6-7-96
735-6722 (7-94)	SEE REVERSE FOR CO	DUNTY RECORDING AREA	SIK
(A) Solution to the product of the second s second second se second second sec second second sec			

а.		2	1.1	4 W		
1	- m	te		F C	120	gor
-		**	. v.			901
		43 A -			6 C A	-

34 J

County of Klimath

Personally appeared the above named Franklin M. Puddy and Susan Catherine Puddy and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be their voluntary act and deed.

WITNESS My hand and official seal.

(seal)

May 2

17040

, 19_96_

Notary Public for Oregon 5/25/2000



STATE OF OREGON COUNTY OF MARION

A SAN AND

On this <u>for</u> day of <u>here</u> <u>is year</u>, <u>is year, <u>is year</u>, <u>is year, <u>is year</u>, <u>is y</u></u></u>

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my official seal the day and year last above written.

Notary Public for Gregon Ly Commission Expires:



RECEIVED Mar 2 2 1628 March Valadi Lauren 17041

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

Priled for record at request of	day	Oth	the 10th		AmeriTitle		
Bernetha G. Letsch, County Clerk	,	/ol. <u>M96</u>	M., and duly recorded in Vol age 17039	o'clock		_A.D., 19 <u>_96</u>	
	<u> </u>	unty Clerk	Bernetha G. Letsch, County				
		en e					
ENG 같은 물건에 있는 것은 것을 많은 것을 다 있는 것은 물건을 수 있다. 이것은 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있다. 것이 있는 것이 있다. 것이 있는 것이 없는 것이 있는 것이 없는 것이 있는 것이 없는 것이 있는 것이 없는 것이 있 않는 것이 없는 것이 없 것이 없는 것이 없이 없는 것이 없 않이 없다. 것이 없는 것이 있는 것이 없는 것이 것이 것이 없는 것이 없다. 것이 않이 않은 것이 없는 것이 없다. 것이 없는 것이 없이 않이							
에는 사실에 가지 않았는 일이와 가장에 가려 있는 것은 것이 가지만 가는 것이 가지만 것이 같은 것이 있다. 이 가지 않는 것이 가지 같은 것은 것은 것이 있는 것이 같은 것은 것은 것은 것이 같은 것이 같이 있다. 것이							